PRC Applications and Actions - January 2016 - November 2016
December 14, 2016

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Date GCCM GCCM | DB DB GCCM  GCCM| DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No

3 0 0 1 5 0 5 0 22 2 3 0
*Note: Three public bodies submitted for both GCCM & DB for each
Total Project Amount: $1,201,222,892 $19,149,390 $79,359,000 $1,299,731,282

Total Approved Projects: | $1,280,581,892]




	2016-AppStats

